
COUPE DE FRANCE 2013 - 07 CROIX EN TERNOIS

31 août 2013 - 01 septembre 2013

Groupe Monoplaces Croix en Ternois (1.9 km)

Course 2 Classement sur le nombre de tours

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 01/09/2013 16:24

1 19 LOEUILLEUX Anthony TATUUS FR 2000 1 F3 22 00:19:58.605 - 52.860 130.08

2 66 HERBECQ Philippe TATUUS FR 2000 1 19 22 00:20:08.712 10.107 54.232 126.79

3 6 SORNICLE Jérôme DALLARA F3 306 2 F3 22 00:20:29.747 31.142 54.779 125.52

4 112 PARENT Francis LOLA 3 F3 22 00:20:32.911 34.306 54.228 126.80

5 9 DE BAERE André TATUUS FR 2000 2 19 22 00:20:34.269 35.664 54.061 127.19

6 27 FUSILLIER Philippe DALLARA F302 4 F3 22 00:20:42.702 44.097 55.490 123.91

7 36 GIRARDEAU Joseph TATUUS FR 2000 3 19 20 00:20:05.251 2  Tr. 58.920 116.70

8 61 BANCHEREAU Sébastien TATUUS FR 2000 4 19 9 00:08:44.096 13  Tr. 53.562 128.37

9 52 VOLPE Rudy TATUUS FR 2000 5 19 0 - - - -
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19 61 66 112 6 27 9 36

19 61 66 112 6 27 36 9

66 6 27 36 9

66 6 27 19 61 112 36 9

66 6 19 61 27 112 9 36

66 6 19 61 27 112 9 36

66 19 61 6 112 27 9 36

66 19 61 6 112 27 9 36

66 19 6 112 27 9 36

66 19 6 112 27 9 36

19 66 6 112 27 9 36

19 66 6 112 27 9 36

19 66 6 112 27 9 36

19 66 6 112 27 9 36

19 66 6 112 27 9 36

19 66 6 112 27 9 36

19 66 6 112 27 9 36

19 66 6 112 27 9 36

19 66 6 112 27 9 36

19 66 6 112 9 27 36

19 66 6 112 9 27

19 66 6 112 9 27
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1 16:01:31 1:02.109 1:02.109

2 16:02:27 1:57.873 55.764

3 16:03:23 2:54.071 56.198

4 16:04:19 3:49.440 55.369

5 16:05:14 4:45.220 55.780

6 16:06:10 5:40.775 55.555

7 16:07:06 6:37.152 56.377

8 16:08:01 7:32.242 55.090

9 16:08:57 8:27.449 55.207

10 16:09:52 9:22.476 55.027

11 16:10:46 10:17.255

12 16:11:42 11:12.581 55.326

13 16:12:38 12:08.712 56.131

14 16:13:33 13:03.942 55.230

15 16:14:29 13:59.588 55.646

16 16:15:25 14:55.527 55.939

17 16:16:20 15:51.071 55.544

18 16:17:16 16:47.209 56.138

19 16:18:12 17:42.451 55.242

20 16:19:07 18:37.877 55.426

21 16:20:02 19:33.264 55.387

22 16:20:59 20:29.747 56.483

1 16:01:32 1:03.360 1:03.360

2 16:02:51 2:21.667 1:18.307

3 16:03:46 3:17.240 55.573

4 16:04:41 4:11.833 54.593

5 16:05:36 5:07.238 55.405

6 16:06:31 6:01.575 54.337

7 16:07:25 6:56.248 54.673

8 16:08:20 7:50.977 54.729

9 16:09:15 8:45.669 54.692

10 16:10:09 9:40.272 54.603

11 16:11:04 10:35.305 55.033

12 16:11:59 11:29.816 54.511

13 16:12:54 12:24.443 54.627

14 16:13:48 13:19.186 54.743

15 16:14:43 14:13.907 54.721

16 16:15:38 15:08.545 54.638

17 16:16:32 16:02.919 54.374

18 16:17:26 16:57.338 54.419

19 16:18:21 17:51.546 54.208

20 16:19:15 18:45.607

21 16:20:09 19:39.994 54.387

22 16:21:03 20:34.269 54.275

1 16:01:28 58.852 58.852

2 16:02:22 1:52.441 53.589

3 16:03:17 2:48.192 Pit In

4 16:04:22 3:52.462 1:04.270

5 16:05:15 4:45.915 53.453

6 16:06:10 5:40.930 55.015

7 16:07:03 6:34.153 53.223

8 16:07:56 7:27.207 53.054

9 16:08:49 8:20.333 53.126

10 16:09:43 9:13.827 53.494

11 16:10:37 10:08.315 54.488

12 16:11:31 11:01.652 53.337

13 16:12:24 11:54.547 52.895

14 16:13:17 12:47.467 52.920

15 16:14:10 13:40.524 53.057

16 16:15:03 14:33.624 53.100

17 16:15:56 15:26.790 53.166

18 16:16:49 16:19.891 53.101

19 16:17:42 17:12.751

20 16:18:36 18:07.215 54.464

21 16:19:31 19:01.960 54.745

22 16:20:28 19:58.605 56.645

1 16:01:32 1:02.926 1:02.926

2 16:02:29 2:00.378 57.452

3 16:03:25 2:56.243 55.865

4 16:04:21 3:52.104 55.861

5 16:05:18 4:48.752 56.648

6 16:06:14 5:44.483 55.731

7 16:07:10 6:40.842 56.359

8 16:08:06 7:36.904 56.062

9 16:09:02 8:32.977 56.073

10 16:09:58 9:28.631 55.654

11 16:10:53 10:24.121

12 16:11:49 11:19.917 55.796

13 16:12:45 12:15.747 55.830

14 16:13:40 13:11.359 55.612

15 16:14:36 14:07.387 56.028

16 16:15:33 15:03.638 56.251

17 16:16:29 15:59.821 56.183

18 16:17:24 16:55.358 55.537

19 16:18:20 17:51.041 55.683

20 16:19:17 18:47.458 56.417

21 16:20:13 19:44.006 56.548

22 16:21:12 20:42.702 58.696
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1 16:01:38 1:09.042 1:09.042

2 16:02:38 2:09.165 1:00.123

3 16:03:38 3:09.331 1:00.166

4 16:04:39 4:09.961 1:00.630

5 16:05:40 5:11.305 1:01.344

6 16:06:40 6:10.962 59.657

7 16:07:39 7:10.162 59.200

8 16:08:38 8:09.278 59.116

9 16:09:37 9:08.296 59.018

10 16:10:37 10:07.848 59.552

11 16:11:38 11:08.492 1:00.644

12 16:12:39 12:09.529 1:01.037

13 16:13:39 13:09.868 1:00.339

14 16:14:39 14:09.478 59.610

15 16:15:37 15:08.398

16 16:16:37 16:07.880 59.482

17 16:17:36 17:07.203 59.323

18 16:18:36 18:06.679 59.476

19 16:19:35 19:06.257 59.578

20 16:20:34 20:05.251 58.994

1 16:01:29 59.818 59.818

2 16:02:23 1:54.334 54.516

3 16:03:19 2:49.688 Pit In

4 16:04:23 3:53.647 1:03.959

5 16:05:16 4:47.209

6 16:06:11 5:41.493 54.284

7 16:07:05 6:35.707 54.214

8 16:07:59 7:29.969 54.262

9 16:09:13 8:44.096 Pit In

1 16:01:29 1:00.367 1:00.367

2 16:02:24 1:55.414 55.047

3 16:03:20 2:50.835 55.421

4 16:04:15 3:45.954 55.119

5 16:05:10 4:40.656 54.702

6 16:06:04 5:35.424 54.768

7 16:06:59 6:29.984 54.560

8 16:07:53 7:24.408 54.424

9 16:08:48 8:18.740 54.332

10 16:09:42 9:13.360 54.620

11 16:10:38 10:08.665 55.305

12 16:11:33 11:03.541 54.876

13 16:12:27 11:57.998 54.457

14 16:13:22 12:52.525 54.527

15 16:14:16 13:46.757

16 16:15:10 14:41.397 54.640

17 16:16:05 15:35.714 54.317

18 16:16:59 16:30.322 54.608

19 16:17:54 17:24.677 54.355

20 16:18:48 18:19.297 54.620

21 16:19:43 19:13.836 54.539

22 16:20:38 20:08.712 54.876

1 16:01:30 1:00.792 1:00.792

2 16:02:25 1:55.642 54.850

3 16:03:23 2:53.773 Pit In

4 16:04:25 3:55.607 1:01.834

5 16:05:19 4:50.250 54.643

6 16:06:14 5:44.656 54.406

7 16:07:08 6:38.884

8 16:08:03 7:33.514 54.630

9 16:08:58 8:28.720 55.206

10 16:09:53 9:23.736 55.016

11 16:10:49 10:19.904 56.168

12 16:11:45 11:15.470 55.566

13 16:12:40 12:11.239 55.769

14 16:13:38 13:08.530 57.291

15 16:14:33 14:03.955 55.425

16 16:15:29 14:59.534 55.579

17 16:16:25 15:55.536 56.002

18 16:17:20 16:50.465 54.929

19 16:18:15 17:45.717 55.252

20 16:19:11 18:41.438 55.721

21 16:20:06 19:37.305 55.867

22 16:21:02 20:32.911 55.606
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